Investigator Initiated Research Projects (IIRP) and Innovative,
Developmental or Exploratory Activities (IDEA) in Stem Cell Research
RFA #1206180230

Institution
IIRP awards
Albert Einstein College of Medicine
Albert Einstein College of Medicine
Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory
Columbia University
Columbia University
Columbia University
Mount Sinai School of Medicine
Mount Sinai School of Medicine
Mount Sinai School of Medicine
Mount Sinai School of Medicine
New York State Psychiatric Institute
New York University School of Medicine
New York University School of Medicine
The Rockefeller University
Sloan-Kettering Institute
Sloan-Kettering Institute
University at Buffalo - SUNY
University of Rochester
University of Rochester

IDEA awards

Columbia University

Columbia University

Columbia University

Cornell University

Cornell University

Cornell University

Mount Sinai School of Medicine

Mount Sinai School of Medicine

New York University School of Medicine
New York University School of Medicine
New York University School of Medicine
University of Rochester

University of Rochester

University of Rochester

University of Rochester

Pl

Guo, Wenjun
Frenette, Paul
Enikolopov, Grigori
Kass, Robert
Tsang, Stephen
Liu, Kang

Xu, Pin-Xian
Bernstein, Emily
Rendl, Michael
Chaudhry, Hina
Karayiorgou, Maria
Nance, Jeremy
Basilico, Claudio
Fuchs, Elaine
Huangfu, Danwei

Hadjantonakis, Anna-Katerina

Feng, Jian
Noble, Mark
Hsu, Wei

Christiano, Angela
Leibel, Rudolph
Lu, Helen

Lee, Siu Sylvia
Buchon, Nicolas
Shen, Xiling
Dubois, Nicole
Ehrlich, Michelle
Ito, Mayumi
Stadtfeld, Matthias
Littman, Dan

Que, Jianwen
Mayer-Proschel, Margot
Xing, Lianping
Zhang, Yi

Additional awards

Award Amount

$1,080,000
$1,080,000
$1,078,363
$1,023,841
$1,080,000
$1,020,607
$1,080,000
$1,078,896
$1,080,000
$1,073,000

$954,414

$898,578
$1,065,042
$1,080,000

$995,183
$1,067,063
$1,080,000
$1,080,000
$1,061,020

$330,000
$330,000
$330,000
$326,071
$328,498
$323,042
$330,000
$329,954
$329,950
$330,000
$330,000
$330,000
$330,000
$330,000
$330,000

$24,893,522




Institution PI
New York State Psychiatric Institute Hen, René
New York University School of Medicine Aifantis, lannis
University at Buffalo (SUNY) Gronostajski, Richard
University of Rochester Bulger, Michael
Albert Einstein College of Medicine Bouhassira, Eric

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai Hoffman, Ronald
Sloan-Kettering Institute for Cancer Rese Shi, Song-Hai

Award Amount
$998,757
$906,150

$1,073,068
$1,080,000
$1,080,000
$1,080,000
$1,080,000

$7,297,975




